pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2024 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 03022024]
®

¨	WDL-F3R-2 	 Wide Distribution Lens*
                                                    *(Required and only available for 85° beam spread)
¨	FLSL-F3R-2 	 Frosted Linear Spread Lens
SQUARE DEEP REGRESS MEDIA
IP20 Dry / Damp location only.
IP64 Wet location requires alternate baffle.
¨	CGL-F4S-2	          Clear Glass Lens*
                                                     *(Not available for Warm Dim)
¨	FGL-F4S-2	           Frosted Glass Lens
¨	SFL-F4S-2	            Soft Focus Lens
¨	FSFL-F4S-2	 Frosted Soft Focus Lens
¨	WDL-F4S-2	          Wide Distribution Lens*
                                                     *(Required and only available for 85° beam spread)
¨	FLSL-F4S-2	 Frosted Linear Spread Lens
STATIC WHITE
¨	RO-35-15-S	 15° optic
¨	RO-35-25-S	 25° optic
¨	RO-35-40-S	 35° optic
¨	RO-35-60-S	 50° optic
WARM DIM
¨	RO-35-25-W 	 25° optic
¨	RO-35-35-W 	 35° optic
¨	RO-35-50-W 	 50° optic
TUNABLE WHITE
¨	RO-35-15-T	 15° optic
¨	RO-35-25-T	 25° optic
¨	RO-35-35-T	 35° optic
¨	RO-35-50-T	 50° optic
DEEP REGRESS REPLACEMENT OPTICS
Interchangeable optics accessible through fixture aperture.
ASSEMBLY SHAPE TYPE RATING FINISH MEDIA
RBA

WATT-
AGE
10° OPTIC
NO SOFT FOCUS LENS
15° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
25° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
35° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
50° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
80° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW
80S06A 06 - - 613 102 594 99 560 93 630 105 479 80
80S11A 11 - - 986 90 955 87 900 82 1013 92 771 70
80S15A / C 15 539 49 1333 89 1291 86 1216 81 1369 91 1042 69
80S21A 21 - - 1799 86 1743 83 1642 78 1848 88 1406 67
90S06A 06 - - 527 88 510 85 481 80 541 90 412 69
90S11A 11 - - 847 77 821 75 773 70 870 79 662 60
90S15A / C 15 463 31 1145 80 1109 77 1045 73 1176 82 895 63
90S21A 21 - - 1546 74 1497 71 1411 67 1588 76 1208 58
97S06A 06 - - 462 77 448 75 422 70 475 79 378 63
97S11A 11 - - 744 68 721 66 679 62 764 69 608 55
97S15A / C 15 399 27 1005 67 974 65 918 61 1033 69 821 55
97S21A 21 - - 1357 65 1314 63 1239 59 1394 66 1109 53